
 
PSD Theatre 2025-26 
 
High Schools: 
 
Fort Collins High School Tower Theater 
Contact:  Jason Tyler (jtyler@psdschools.org) 
Tix: fchsperformingarts.com  

Be More Chill (Black Box Musical) - Oct. 13-18 @ 7pm 
Our Town - Dec. 4-6 @ 7pm 
The Wizard of Oz (Mainstage Musical) - April 16-18 @ 7pm, April 18 @ 2pm 

 
Fossil Ridge High School Theatre 
Contact:  Mikayla Assmus (massmus@psdschools.org) 
Tix: frhs.booktix.com  

Kimberly Akimbo - Nov. 13-15 
High School Musical - Feb. 26-28 

 
Poudre High School Theatre 
Contact:  Joel Smith (josmith@psdschools.org) 
Tix: poudretheatre.org  
 Hadestown (Teen Edition) - Nov. 7-8, 13-14 @ 7:00, Nov. 15 @ 2:30 
 Lost Girl - Feb. 12-14 @ 7:00, Feb. 15 @ 2:30 
 Much Ado About Nothing - April 30, May 1-2 @ 7:00, May 3 @ 2:30 
 
Rocky Mountain High School Theatre 
Musical Contact:  Elizabeth Hohweiler (ehohweil@psdschools.org) –  
Musical Contact: Theo  McFarland (tmcfarland@psdschools.org)  
Tix: rmhsperforms.ludus.com  
 Newsies- March 12, 13, 14 (tentative) @ 7pm 
 
Play Contact: Elissa Thompson (ethompson@psdschools.org) 
Tix: rmhsperforms.ludus.com  
 Murder By Poe- Oct. 30 & Nov. 1 @ 7pm, Nov. 7 & 8 @ 7pm  
    
Timnath Middle High School 
Contact:  Phil Forman (pforman@psdschools.org)  
Tix: tmhs.booktix.com 

Sherlock Holmes - October 3 & 4 @ 7pm 
Beetlejuice Jr. - December 4 & 5 @ 7pm 
The Prince of Egypt - March 6,11, 12 @ 7pm & March 7 @ 1pm 

 
Wellington Middle-High School  
Contact: Penny Davis (pdavis@psdschools.org)  
Tix: https://wmhsdramaclub.ludus.com/200475793 
 

TBA 
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Middle Schools: 
Blevins Middle School 
Contact: Brian Floyd (bfloyd@psdschools.org) 
Fall Play (TBA): Dec 16 @ 7:00 pm 

● No Admission Charge (donations accepted) 
Spring Musical (TBA): 

● Friday, May 8, 2026 @ 7:00 pm (Primary Cast) 
● Saturday, May 9, 2026 @ 2:00 pm (Understudy Cast) 
● Saturday, May 9, 2026 @ 7:00 pm (Primary Cast) 

*Possible adjustment to include Thursday evening performance. 
Tickets available at the Blevins Main Office at 970-488-4000 (Michele Trujillo, Office Manager) 
General Admission: 

● Adults: $5 
● Students/Children ages 3+: $3 
● Children under age 3: No charge 

 
Boltz Middle School 
Contact: Chris Thompson (cthompson@psdschools.org)  

Night of Comedy: Dec. 3, 4 @ 7pm 
Shrek the Musical: April 23, 24, 25 @ 7pm - possible matinee  
Http://tinyurl.com/boltz-choir-and-drama 

 
CLPMS 
~12/11 & 12/12 Winter Performance - TBD 6pm 
~TBD Spring Performance - TBD 6pm  
 
Kinard Core Knowledge Middle School   
Contact: Scott Wheeler (swheeler@psdschools.org)  

The Madrigal Dinner: December 12 & 13 - Kinard Middle School ($25 / $8) 
One-Act + Musical: May 14 & 15 - Magnolia Theatre; FC Lincoln Center ($15 / $10) 
 

Lesher IB Middle School 
Contact: Monica Pendergast (mpendergast@psdschools.org)  
Musical TBD 

February 20, 2026 @ 7 pm 
February 21, 2026  @ 1 pm and 7 pm 
At Lesher Middle School’s Viking Performing Arts Center 
$7 General Admission (link TBD) 

 
Preston Middle School 
Contact: Julia Mendez (jumendez@psdschools.org) 

Beauty and The Beast Jr. - Dec. 5 and Dec 6 @ 7:30pm   
 
Webber Middle School 
Contact: Bethany Hampson bhampson@psdschools.org  

Fall Play TBA- November 19th 7pm 
Fall Musical TBA- December 3rd 7pm 
Spring Play TBA- April 22nd 7pm 
Spring Musical TBA- May 6th 7pm 
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